No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
PC33V67 V0
 Product Specification
Lextar.com
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Feature

(2) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, kitting rules besides “0”
can be supplied.
Ordering Code
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■  Standard Ordering Code:
CCT Ordering Code
(1)
CIE
Bin Group
IV
Bin Group
Vf
Bin Group
2700K
PC33V67-A271A0ESEUZC-000 A0
ES,ET,EU Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A271B0ESEUZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A271C0ESEUZC-000 C0
3000K
PC33V67-A301A0ESEUZC-000 A0
ES,ET,EU Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A301B0ESEUZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A301C0ESEUZC-000 C0
3500K
PC33V67-A351A0ESEUZC-000 A0
ES,ET,EU Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A351B0ESEUZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A351C0ESEUZC-000 C0
4000K
PC33V67-A401A0ETEVZC-000 A0
ET,EU,EV Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A401B0ETEVZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A401C0ETEVZC-000 C0
5000K
PC33V67-A501A0ETEVZC-000 A0
ET,EU,EV Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A501B0ETEVZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A501C0ETEVZC-000 C0
5700K
PC33V67-A571A0ETEVZC-000 A0
ET,EU,EV Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A571B0ETEVZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A571C0ETEVZC-000 C0
6500K
PC33V67-A651A0ETEVZC-000 A0
ET,EU,EV Z,A,B,C PC33V67-A651B0ETEVZC-000 B0
PC33V67-A651C0ETEVZC-000 C0
(1) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, Ordering codes not in
“Standard Ordering Code Definitions” can be supplied.
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Chromaticity Coordinates
The PC33V67 V0 is hot color targeted so that at 85°C, the color is within ANSI while typical bin
structured at 85°C.
In application conditions, the LED temperature rises and at 85°C the typical color bins will be as
shown.
■ Bin code definition